
Show #81322 (Composite Go1; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4; Jeff Veitch): SRCHA Pre-Futurity & Horse Show 2022 #2 (8/13/2022-8/15/2022)

28. NRCHA NPBS: Bridle Spectacular Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 226 Martinis Bet 15 Birgit Self 215.50 Birgit Self$540.00

2 225 Spookin Jay William E Lewis 214.50 William E Lewis$450.00

3 912 Mc Reyn Or Shine Greg Lewis 214.00 Hartwood Farms (Greg$360.00

4 334 Sioux Me Mama Kourtney R Judge 206.50 Judge Livestock$270.00

5 306 Cee These Guns Michael J (Mike) Lundy 204.50 Michael J (Mike) Lundy$180.00

6 540 Jennys Spark Jim Gauthier 197.50 Jim Gauthier

7 191 Seven S Rock Tonite Natalee Holscher 183.00 Flying B Ranch

8T 162 Hot Shiney Lights Scott R. Wagner 140.00 Scott R. Wagner

8T 535 Im So Stunning Jennifer Ostenson 140.00 Jennifer Ostenson

10 578 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 131.50 Molly Whitehead

29. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 226 Martinis Bet 15 Birgit Self 145.50 Birgit Self$276.00

2 564 Sparking Metallic Hope Miller Mills 145.00 Hope Miller Mills$230.00

3 534 Shine Ruf Shine Quincee Clark 144.50 Kristi Clark$184.00

4 912 Mc Reyn Or Shine Greg Lewis 142.50 Hartwood Farms (Greg$138.00

5 589 Betcha Like That Katy L Thomison 142.00 Katy L Thomison$92.00

6 334 Sioux Me Mama Kourtney R Judge 140.50 Judge Livestock

7 172 Cold Hard Smart Cash Judy E Fortenberry 138.50 Judy & Philip Fortenberry

8 532 DMAC Sam I Am Bob Olive 134.50 Cheyenne Guelker-Olive

9 940 Jills A Little Blue Eleise S Blake 132.50 Eleise S Blake

10 191 Seven S Rock Tonite Natalee Holscher 120.00 Flying B Ranch

11 535 Im So Stunning Jennifer Ostenson 69.50 Jennifer Ostenson

30. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 226 Martinis Bet 15 Birgit Self 145.50 Birgit Self$246.00

2 534 Shine Ruf Shine Quincee Clark 144.50 Kristi Clark$196.80

3 192 Lucky Remedy Ashley Allyn 143.00 Ashley Allyn$147.60

4T 662 Rondalena Night Jessicah Keller 142.50 Hilldale Farm$86.10

4T 912 Mc Reyn Or Shine Greg Lewis 142.50 Hartwood Farms (Greg$86.10

6 589 Betcha Like That Katy L Thomison 142.00 Katy L Thomison$57.40

7 388 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 141.00 Lynne Faust

8 334 Sioux Me Mama Kourtney R Judge 140.50 Judge Livestock

9 172 Cold Hard Smart Cash Judy E Fortenberry 138.50 Judy & Philip Fortenberry

10 532 DMAC Sam I Am Bob Olive 134.50 Cheyenne Guelker-Olive

11 940 Jills A Little Blue Eleise S Blake 132.50 Eleise S Blake

12 540 Jennys Spark Jim Gauthier 128.50 Jim Gauthier

13 191 Seven S Rock Tonite Natalee Holscher 120.00 Flying B Ranch

14 578 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 70.50 Molly Whitehead

15 535 Im So Stunning Jennifer Ostenson 69.50 Jennifer Ostenson

16 389 Glamors Bling Bling Brooke Carpenter 68.00 Brooke Carpenter

31. NRCHA LNP: Limited Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 226 Martinis Bet 15 Birgit Self 145.50 Birgit Self$330.40
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2 534 Shine Ruf Shine Quincee Clark 144.50 Kristi Clark$259.60

3T 192 Lucky Remedy Ashley Allyn 143.00 Ashley Allyn$171.10

3T 506 Hesa Twisted Bet Lanham Brown 143.00  &  R.A. Brown Ranch$171.10

5T 662 Rondalena Night Jessicah Keller 142.50 Hilldale Farm$82.60

5T 912 Mc Reyn Or Shine Greg Lewis 142.50 Hartwood Farms (Greg$82.60

5T 941 Lil Miss Wright Carson C Wetsel 142.50 Carson C Wetsel$82.60

8T 184 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell 142.00 Megan R Waddell

8T 589 Betcha Like That Katy L Thomison 142.00 Katy L Thomison

8T 344 Ze Sparkin Jennifer A Holland 142.00 Jennifer A Holland

11 388 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 141.00 Lynne Faust

12 334 Sioux Me Mama Kourtney R Judge 140.50 Judge Livestock

13 182 A Total Rock Star Laura Osborne Campbell 140.00 Laura Osborne Campbell

14 172 Cold Hard Smart Cash Judy E Fortenberry 138.50 Judy & Philip Fortenberry

15 306 Cee These Guns Michael J (Mike) Lundy 136.50 Michael J (Mike) Lundy

16 658 Play Stylish With Me Gracen H Walker 135.50 Gracen H Walker

17T 532 DMAC Sam I Am Bob Olive 134.50 Cheyenne Guelker-Olive

17T 588 Peppinics A Glo Ken Jones 134.50 Renee Jones

19 938 Miss Mighty Shiney Allyson McBride 132.50 JE & Allyson McBride

20 540 Jennys Spark Jim Gauthier 128.50 Jim Gauthier

21 191 Seven S Rock Tonite Natalee Holscher 120.00 Flying B Ranch

22 162 Hot Shiney Lights Scott R. Wagner 71.00 Scott R. Wagner

23 535 Im So Stunning Jennifer Ostenson 69.50 Jennifer Ostenson

24 389 Glamors Bling Bling Brooke Carpenter 68.00 Brooke Carpenter

32. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 865 John Wick Roan West 143.00 Roan West$180.00

2 531 Trashy Sonofagun Jennifer Jarosz-Garrett 142.00 Jennifer Jarosz$150.00

3 781 The King N Diamonds Cassie Silveira 141.50 Cassie Silveira$120.00

4 181 Smooth Stylish Key Laura Osborne Campbell 140.00 Laura Osborne Campbell$90.00

5T 777 Makin A Seen Katie Fox 138.00 Dan Fox$30.00

5T 304 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards 138.00 Laura J Edwards$30.00

7 537 Victoria Barkley Mary C Baks 134.50 Mary C Baks

8 342 Whata Strong Cat Carlene Meeks 131.50 Carlene Meeks

9 386 Seven S Party Favor Lynne Faust 68.50 Lynne Faust

10 577 Dual Smarty Julia Renae Winders 65.50 Julia Renae Winders

33. NRCHA NPSEL: Non Pro Select Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 226 Martinis Bet 15 Birgit Self 145.50 Birgit Self$70.00

2 172 Cold Hard Smart Cash Judy E Fortenberry 138.50 Judy & Philip Fortenberry$52.50

3T 938 Miss Mighty Shiney Allyson McBride 132.50 JE & Allyson McBride$26.25

3T 940 Jills A Little Blue Eleise S Blake 132.50 Eleise S Blake$26.25

5 540 Jennys Spark Jim Gauthier 128.50 Jim Gauthier

6 162 Hot Shiney Lights Scott R. Wagner 71.00 Scott R. Wagner

7 535 Im So Stunning Jennifer Ostenson 69.50 Jennifer Ostenson


